
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(火) 曇り時々晴れ 31.0 0.6 1,707.5 45,078 45,078 54,929 82.1

7/2(水) 晴れ時々曇り 32.5 9.6 2,239.0 59,110 104,188 109,858 94.8

7/3(木) 晴れ時々曇り 32.9 12.2 2,505.1 66,135 170,322 164,787 103.4

7/4(金) 曇り 31.1 0.6 1,499.2 39,579 209,901 219,717 95.5

7/5(土) 曇りのち晴れ 29.6 2.4 1,617.8 42,710 252,611 274,646 92.0

7/6(日) 曇り時々晴れ 30.0 3.3 2,025.7 53,478 306,090 329,575 92.9

7/7(月) 晴れ時々曇り 29.1 2.9 2,190.6 57,832 363,921 384,504 94.6

7/8(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.9 11.4 2,910.1 76,827 440,748 439,433 100.3

7/9(水) 晴れ 30.4 9.8 2,809.5 74,171 514,919 494,362 104.2

7/10(木) 晴れ 29.5 11.0 2,778.3 73,347 588,266 549,292 107.1

7/11(金) 晴れ 29.7 12.3 3,050.9 80,544 668,810 604,221 110.7

7/12(土) 晴れ時々曇り 29.7 10.0 2,769.9 73,125 741,935 659,150 112.6

7/13(日) 晴れ 29.1 13.6 3,021.4 79,765 821,700 714,079 115.1

7/14(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 33.9 8.8 2,751.0 72,626 894,326 769,008 116.3

7/15(火) 曇り 32.6 0.4 1,210.0 31,944 926,270 823,937 112.4

7/16(水) 晴れ一時雨 37.0 9.4 2,379.2 62,811 989,081 878,867 112.5

7/17(木) 曇り 35.8 2.1 1,952.1 51,535 1,040,617 933,796 111.4

7/18(金) 晴れ時々曇り 33.2 5.7 1,925.9 50,844 1,091,460 988,725 110.4

7/19(土) 晴れ時々曇り 34.2 13.0 2,705.7 71,430 1,162,891 1,043,654 111.4

7/20(日) 晴れ 33.0 13.3 2,876.9 75,950 1,238,841 1,098,583 112.8

7/21(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 35.1 11.0 2,756.2 72,764 1,311,605 1,153,512 113.7

7/22(火) 晴れ 33.2 12.4 2,843.8 75,076 1,386,681 1,208,442 114.7

7/23(水) 晴れ 33.4 12.6 2,770.8 73,149 1,459,830 1,263,371 115.6

7/24(木) 晴れ 33.4 13.8 2,887.3 76,225 1,536,055 1,318,300 116.5

7/25(金) 晴れ 32.6 11.9 2,795.1 73,791 1,609,846 1,373,229 117.2

7/26(土) 晴れのち曇り 33.7 5.8 2,297.6 60,657 1,670,502 1,428,158 117.0

7/27(日) 曇りのち時々晴 32.1 0.9 1,621.5 42,808 1,713,310 1,483,087 115.5

7/28(月) 晴れ 33.6 11.9 2,781.7 73,437 1,786,747 1,538,017 116.2

7/29(火) 1,592,946

7/30(水) 1,647,875

7/31(木) 1,702,804

℃ h 67679.8

32.2 8.3 2417.1

4.87 2119.2

実績平均(/日) ¥63,812

  月目標値(/日) ¥54,929

月合計 ¥1,786,747
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